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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Bhilai

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4462

9951

234

818

1704

1937

3819

928

2027

6524

12211

234

907

1704

2737

4045

1299

2173
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

590

803

6688

8600

79P

293P

904

1915

2301

676

803

7616

12215

79P

293P

926

1915

3064
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Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4962

1374

2236

665

905

9476

16191

1324

2811

3566

5099

1548

2236

680

905

10383

18486

1620

2811

3940
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6658

1645

3090

978

1472

7464

14098

1120

2232

2878

7015

2108

3214

1131

1472

8536

16046

1166

2232

3466

5/9



712125, 12:43 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4668

1539

2522

788

14163

23924

2259

6563

1716

2522

881

15325

25164

2267
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Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3874

5617

9349

2868

4050

1348

1233

10554

3874

5744

9349

3111

4050

1348

1233

12671
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of Technology
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of Technology
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Indian Institute
of Technology
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Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

20066

1855

3129

4272

8600

2559

3758

1164

1562

9416

20224

1854

22070

1981

3424

4854

8890

2816

3758

1229

1562

11046

21456

1873
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Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

JoSAA

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 3062 4520
Engineering (4 Years, NCL

Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechatronics Al OBC- Female-only 8471 8909
Engineering (4 Years, NCL (including

Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology)

Mechatronics Al SC Gender-Neutral 1660 2320
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechatronics Al SC Female-only 3100 3100
Engineering (4 Years, (including

Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology)

Mechatronics Al ST Gender-Neutral 875 1270
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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