

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	<u>s</u>
Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Bhilai
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Opening Rank	Clasina R <b>1</b> Top	
	radiic		Турс	IXIIIIX	- 1	

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4462	6524
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9951	12211
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	234	234
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	818	907
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1704	1704
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1937	2737
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3819	4045
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	928	1299
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2027	2173

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	590	676
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	803	803
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6688	7616
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8600	12215
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	79P	79P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	293P	293P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	904	926
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1915	1915
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2301	3064

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4962	5099
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1374	1548
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2236	2236
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	665	680
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	905	905
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9476	10383
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16191	18486
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1324	1620
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2811	2811
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3566	3940

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6658	7015
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1645	2108
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3090	3214
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	978	1131
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1472	1472
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7464	8536
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14098	16046
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1120	1166
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2232	2232
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2878	3466

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Electronics and Of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	5, 12.43 PW			JUSAA			
of Technology Bhilal  Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol							
of Technology Bhilai  Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI		(including	4668	6563
of Technology Bhilai  Indian Institute of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  In	of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1539	1716
of Technology Bhilai  Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Al  OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Supernumerary)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  EWS Gender-Neutral 2259 2267	of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	(including	2522	2522
of Technology Bhilai  Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	788	881
of Technology Bhilai  Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Materials Science and of Technology Bhilai  Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	of Technology	Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14163	15325
of Technology Metallurgical Bhilai Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	of Technology	Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	(including	23924	25164
	of Technology	Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2259	2267

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3874	3874
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5617	5744
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9349	9349
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2868	3111
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4050	4050
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1348	1348
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1233	1233
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10554	12671

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20066	22070
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1855	1981
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3129	3424
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4272	4854
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8600	8890
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2559	2816
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3758	3758
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1164	1229
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1562	1562
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9416	11046
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20224	21456
Indian Institute of Technology	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years,	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1854	1873

Bhilai	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3062	4520
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8471	8909
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1660	2320
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3100	3100
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	875	1270

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





